JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

ALMA B N64 PCSA

1 2 3 4 5

6

7

8

2001

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN

/\\k}m A . o, |t ] m\\ PN YL o itk g f‘\v"’\ sy
VA o ey W 1«1‘ |t ST
N | 0 P rAN LN o i A‘\ﬂ\p\zm/m}ﬂ\l%
J\/" M‘/\.}—\j""\, Sy T s LHN\«_I\M = P o = ]
- /ﬂi/’ AW e it SN N NN P e f\pJ)L‘wvﬂwJ T A mw
;JH\'L /,Mf-"'w
W' JRJ
\“\11‘ L~ ,A\LL‘flevMﬂ\\PMV e . JH'\L\[\L /\Jr‘k W‘A/\%% jLﬂ\ﬁ
A NV
o ﬂ“\/“\/“\fqmj\%Jhw:kxH\J/xmﬁx“/\ij«gtmf\“fkyp\“/A\n\wng -
| T W
™ Y ~\ R
- ton ™ L Pat S, ¥ | _‘V"\\Jﬂv 7 A, F 9 N YR PN e VY
PN S M ST T A, YT Wl P L
A\ e mf“x,a)“\fﬂVthfﬂ\/ﬁkf\»“\Kfﬂwr\‘m\ Nl -
o PN T AW L W B S NP eV NP SN

PP

w;‘r lWN\J"J

W,J‘ww ” i i

A

A
mt\rﬂ,\!/\m; M~ 2 A

YA

[ S

L Ty e i, WL\'

1 2 3 4 5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4620525

4705170

4745857

4585388

4631371

4659318

4669209

4604131

4614900

4612305

4656425

4644049

10.0 %

4645721



